FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93) OMB Nc. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) RECORDATION FORM CO **TRADEMARKS**

01-13-1999



OF COMMERCE Trademark Office

Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥	▼ , , ▼			▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of F	Patents and Trademarks:	Please rec	100942059	hereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): MLD 1-12-99		1	and address of receiving party(ie	,
INTERPAX MAIL ORDER SER	VICES/B.V.	Name	E: SERTONS NTERNATIO	NAL B.V.
		Intern	ial Address:	
• •	sociation nited Partnership	Stree	NG FLST, Nether State:	3 29, 6662
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No		☐ Individual(s) citizenship☐ ☐ Association		
3. Nature of conveyance: ☑ Assignment ☐ Security Agreement	☐ Merger ☐ Change of Name	Li Ge	sociation	
☐ Other		If assignee is attached:	s not domiciled in the Unired States,∕a domestic ☑ Yes 및 No	represetative designation
Execution Date: November 25,	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [1] Yes St. No			
4. Application number(s) or patent num	ber(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
			1884894 1902624	
	Additional numbers a	ttached? U Ye	s 12 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: Lanning G. Bryer	Esq.	7 Total	foo (27 OFD 2 44)	0.0
Internal Address: Ladas & Parry		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 65.00		
		E E	nclosed	
		Ci Ai	uthorized to be charged to deposit	account
Street Address: 26 West 61s	t Street	8. Depo	sit account number: NA	
City: New York State: N	YZIP: 10023			
01/12/1999 DNGUYEN 00000305 1884894		(Attach	duplicate copy of this page if paying by de	eposit account)
01 FC:481 40.00 BP 02 FC:482 25.00 DP	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
Lanning G. Bryer, Esq. Name of Person Signing		Signature	<u> </u>	7 / / / / / Date
	al number of pages including	Ū	tachments, and document:	Date
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

REEL: 1838 FRAME: 0450

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, INTERPAX MAIL ORDER SERVICES B.V., a corporation organized under the laws of the Netherlands, with an office at Nijverheidsweg 29, 6662 NG ELST, Netherlands, [hereinafter called the ASSIGNOR] has adopted and used the Trademarks registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

(Set forth on the attached schedule)

AND WHEREAS, **SERTONS INTERNATIONAL B.V.**, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the Netherlands, with an office at Nijverheidsweg 29, 6662 NG ELST, Netherlands, [hereinafter called the ASSIGNEE] is desirous of acquiring the right, title and interest in and to the said trademarks and the registrations thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said ASSIGNOR by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto the said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, all right, title and interest in and to the said trademarks and registrations thereof, together with that part of the goodwill of the ASSIGNOR'S business connected with the use of and symbolized by the said trademarks.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said ASSIGNOR has hereunto executed this instrument this washingday of 150 months in 19 30.

INTERPAX MAIL ORDER SERVICES B.V.

BY DHO DERGE.

REATERIE

[T_tle]

m. H. is Derksen

1 Jecember 1998

[See over for Notarial AcknowTRADEMARK

" Will Bleet

REEL: 1838 FRAME: 0451

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

SCHEDULE

TELEPAX No. 1884894

Dated: March 21, 1995

PAX No. 1902624

RECORDED: 01/12/1999

Dated: July 4, 1995

TRADEMARK REEL: 1838 FRAME: 0452